
NAME CLUB NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS

Marlene Wisnoski Carnmoney m.wisnoski12@gmail.com
Madeleine Oxenham maddyox@icloud.com

Katie Fisher Cottonwood kpfisher@shaw.ca

Nancy Ng Country Hills nancyweing@hotmail.com
Jenny Hwang jwhwang3@hotmail.com

Jackie Gomes Elbow Springs mrsgomes@hotmail.com

Pam Bonneau Glencoe pambonneau67@gmail.com

Kathy Trofin Hamptons trofinjk@gmail.com

Sherry Kells Highwood skells@telus.net

Bev Erickson Inglewood beverleyerickson@gmail.com
Penny Dowhaniuk pdowhaniuk@shaw.ca
Kelly Ferguson ferguson.kelly@me.com

Anne Madge Lakeside anne@madges.net

Jan Champion Lynx Ridge janchampion@me.com

Debbie Cunningham Maple Ridge debbie57@gmail.com
Deloraine Vanjoff delorainev@gmail.com

Trudy McMillan Redwood Meadows trudymcmillan43@gmail.com

Celeste Bernakevitch Silver Springs celeste.b@hotmail.ca

Jenn Sevenko Sirocco jasevenko@shaw.ca
Serena Goutbeck Tcgoutbeck@yahoo.ca

Diane White Springbank Links whitede@telus.net
Lori-Lyn Wilcox llwilcox@allblades.ca

Debbie Dancey Strathmore ddancey@strathmoregolfclub.com

Kori Russell Turner Valley korirussell@telus.net

Cheri Stanzeleit Valley Ridge cheristanzeleit@shaw.ca

Mary Beth Wilson Winston mbwil@shaw.ca 

Allison Coffin Woodside alicoffin@shaw.ca
Kevin Graf kevin@woodsidegc.com

2023 CHAMPS COORDINATORS 


